

WRIT PETITION NO. 1853 OF 2026

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

ADV RADHIKA GAURAV BAJAJ for Petitioner
MR J Y GHURDE AGP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 10th March, 2026

At the request of learned Counsel for the respondent/AGP,
Stand over to 18.03.2026.

Page 1/1